DD-124/128
da
ta
 m
on
ito
rin
g &

19.3
65°
■ Ordering Information
Select the model based on the communication scheme required:
Model Description
DD-124-GSM DD-124 with GSM/GPRS cell phone communications
DD-124-RS232 DD-124 with RS-232 communications
DD-124-SS DD-124 with spread spectrum radio communications
DD-124-TEL DD-124 with telephone communications
DD-128-GSM DD-128 with GSM/GPRS cell phone communications
DD-128-RS232 DD-128 with RS-232 communications
DD-128-SS DD-128 with spread spectrum radio communications
DD-128-TEL DD-128 with telephone communications
Options
Power Supply Options: AC Power Supply, Batteries, Solar Power Packages
Antennas: Wireless communications requires an antenna. STI offers rubber duck, whip, phantom,
Yagi, manhole cover, and in-road antennas. See Accessories for details.